"HIT" INDUSTRIAL TOOLS - Japan
NO. S  1-18    "HIT" HEAVY DUTY STEEL STRAP CUTTER
Drop-forged high special alloy tool steel jaws with heat-treated.
Shear-cut blades give clean, smooth and easy cut, excellent for pallets, loading and unloading
freight cars, trucks and machines.
SS600-SS includes hammer function (Sliding Striker)
NO. S 1-16   "HIT" SWAGING TOOL
Multi-compression hand swager with or without cable cutters.
Durable jaws are made from forged alloy steel with special heat treated and hardened.
Packing : 1 pc per box
6
SS200
SS450
SS600

Bolt & nut

Wire
Rope
Sleeve

Template
Item No. Length Steel Strap Wt Packing Price
(mm)  (mm) (kg) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-18-SS200 240 32 x 0.9 0.3 6
  001-18-SS450 450 50 x 1.2 1.4 1
  001-18-SS600 600 50 x 1.3 2.7 1
  001-18-SS600SS 600 50 x 1.3 3.0 1
  001-18-SSBN600  Spare bolt & nut for SS-600
SS600-SS
NO. S  1-19   "HIT" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
All HIT Adjustable Wrenches exceed JAPAN JIS Standard and U.S.A. Federal Specification No
GGG-W-631b, Type I Heavy-Duty.  Made of all drop-forged steel, with chrome plated finish.
NO. S  1-20  "HIT" ADJUSTABLE SPUD WRENCH
Die casting  Aluminium Alloy Construction. A perfect tool for working in the tightest quarters to be
reached by one hand. Jaws can be opened up to 2-11/16" (68mm) to reach difficult areas.
Durable soft jaw pads protect work from marring. Best suited for polished, chrome plated, brass
tubular and fittings against scratch damage or deform. Excellent for working on plumbing, water
filters, PVC conduits and polished shafts.
CHROME FINISH
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm)  (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-20-AOM68 200 16  -  68 240 6
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm)  (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-19-SM100 100 ( 4") 14 46 6
  001-19-SM150 150 ( 6") 21 110 6
  001-19-SM200 200 ( 8") 25 230 6
  001-19-SM250 250 (10") 30 390 6
  001-19-SM300 300 (12") 35 590 6
  001-19-SM375 375 (15") 45 1280 1
  001-19-SM450 450 (18") 55 2150 1
Item No. Model Wire Rope Dia. For Cutting Lgth Price
No. Swagging & Cutting Capacity (mm) (pc)
 001-16-CT350 CT350/3 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" w/o cutter 350
 001-16-CT350C CT350/3C 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" 1/8" 350
 001-16-CT600 CT600/5 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" w/o cutter 600
 001-16-CT600C CT600/5C 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" 1/4" 600
 001-16-CT750 CT750/3 5/32", 1/4", 5/16" w/o cutter 750
 001-16-CT750C CT750/3C 5/32", 1/4", 5/16" 5/16" 750
 001-16-CT900 CT900 3/8" w/o cutter 900